
5年

6年

1000m

1000m

ソフトボール投

ソフトボール投

４ｍ２７ ４ｍ２３ ４ｍ１３

大野陽路

５４ｍ４４

池田蓮

５３ｍ４４

Ｎｏ.1

５９ｍ８０

横須賀 一中 東幡豆

松森　蒼真 杉浦　蒼生 鈴木　翔

東幡豆 荻原 鶴城

3’22”0 3’23”0 3’29”0

坂田　剛 榎本　暖 石川　颯人

鶴谷建 加藤緑斗 手島快斗

１ｍ３５ １ｍ３０

徳倉大和

５０ｍ０７

東幡豆 福南 一東

矢田 寺津

鶴城 津平

花ノ木

鶴城

５９ｍ９４ ５９ｍ９１

三矢桜太郎 水野海斗

３ｍ６６

太田竜二

３ｍ６３

星井快斗

土井太聖 尾崎迅 加藤　煌大

３ｍ７４

中嶌寛仁

勝田碩輝

５７″１ ５７″２（同率2位） ５７″２（同率2位）

１ｍ１５ １ｍ１５ １ｍ１５

一西

１４″７

氏　　　　　名

所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など

手島修一

15″１ １５″２ 15″３

寺津 一東花ノ木

杉浦健太 宮地祐紀也

13″６ １４″５

眞鍋響 温井リュウジ

八ツ面 一中

寺津 一中

幅跳

走幅跳

走高跳

走高跳

80mH

80mH

寺津 福南

國本武琉 岩瀬優我 山口竜世

１４″１（同率1位） １４″１（同率1位） １４″５

15″９

花ノ木

第３位第３位第２位第１位

村松大也 大河内日向

氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名

タイム タイム

横須賀

タイム タイム

鶴城 福南 鶴城

１６″０ １６″８

ジャマグシュヒデオ

立野颯 島快醒 織田琉汰

矢田 一南 花ノ木

3’13”0 3’14”0 3’20”0

矢田 荻原 一中

鶴城 一南 室場

１ｍ２５

尾崎蒼太

5年

6年

5年

6年

5年

6年

5年

6年

5年

400mR

100m

100m

小
学
生
男
子

種　目　名
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6年



5年

6年

1000m

1000m

齋藤　ひより 鈴木　ちひろ 原口　絢衣

津平 吉田 幡豆

3’43”0 3’47”0 3’48”0

市川 心々音 小山　菜捺美 古谷　紗衣

一東 白浜 矢田

3’27”0 3’31”0 3’32”0

100m

タイム タイム タイム

近藤理巴

１５”２

１６″２

菅原羽湖

１６″４

新實詩津

１６″５

米津 矢田 平坂

１５”４ １５”６

80mH

小林　杏奈 神谷　幸花 榊原　優衣

三和 一東 西尾

１６”６ １７”６（同率２位） １７”６（同率２位）

100m

向原　奈那 神谷　美憂 神谷　きら

八ツ面 矢田 平坂

三和 平坂 一東

１’０１”４ １’０１”９ １’０２”０

80mH

喜多見　羅愛 都築　美緒 小塚　唯衣

吉田 一中 幡豆

１６”２（同率１位） １６”２（同率１位） １６”３

加藤　愛梨 古川　美月 山本　奏葉

横須賀 一西 矢田

１ｍ１０（同率１位） １ｍ１０（同率１位） １ｍ１０

糟谷　帆乃花 尾崎　明日香 犬塚　宝 内藤　永恋

吉田 横須賀 一中 室場

１ｍ２０ １ｍ２０ １ｍ１５（同率）３位 １ｍ１５（同率）３位

加藤　歩 鈴木　彩芽 稲垣　結月

吉田 津平 一南

３ｍ４７ ３ｍ４０ ３ｍ３２

村松りみあ 深谷　沙帆 斎藤　泉月

一中 吉田 横須賀

３ｍ６５ ３ｍ６４ ３ｍ６０

ソフトボール投

久保田七海 今井　結彩 今井　美希

一中 吉田 幡豆

４７ｍ６０ ４５ｍ４７ ４４ｍ４７

ソフトボール投

中尾　ひなた 小林　みお 森　友里香

東幡豆 一中 矢田

５１ｍ４０ ４６ｍ５０ ４５ｍ６０

6年

5年

6年

5年

6年

5年

6年

400mR

走幅跳

走幅跳

走高跳

走高跳

5年

6年

小
学
生
女
子
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Ｎｏ.2

種　目　名

第１位 第２位 第３位 第３位
氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名 氏　　　　　名

所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など 所属・学校名など

タイム

5年


